
LOT 13 BLOCK A CHAPEL HILLS
ADDITION #1. ORB 444-835,
779-1393, 794-567 & A STRIP OF

MUENCHEN JOHN R
854 SW BISCAYNE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-08098-013

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0900 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/04/2025 TW 0.39 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

189,605
7,400
18,500

215,505
89,430

126,075
HX HB 51,411

74,664
215,505

5,700

209,805

1017/1578 4/06/2004 QC Q V 03 400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CITY OF LAKE CITY

JOHN R MUENCHEN

0794/0567 7/29/1994 WD Q I 04 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STATE STREET BANK & T

JOHN R MUENCHEN
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00000284 ADDN SFR 15 08/23/1994

1995HX Base Yr

854 SW BISCAYNE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,275 114.4794 128.22 291,700 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 1844

BAS 1,060 100 1,060 88,343

FGR 460 55 253 21,086

FOP 112 30 34 2,833

FSP 360 40 144 12,002

FUS 784 100 784 65,341

2,776 2,275 189,605

BAS= W31FSP= N18 W20 S18 E20$ W20 S12 FGR= S20 E23 N20 W23$
E23 S16 FOP= S4 E28 N4 W28$ E28 N28$ PTR=N50 FUS= W28 S28 E28
N28$ S50$.

BAS

3120

12

23

16

28

28

FSP 18

20

18

20

FGR20

23

20

23

FOP4
28

4
28

FUS

28

28

28

28

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

7,400

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


